1
EDG/EDS SERIES
SLIDE TYPE
EDG/EDS SPST EDG/EDS DPST EDG/EDS SPDT
EDG/EDS 3PST EDG/EDS 4PST EDG/EDS DPDT
■ FEATURES
 Tactile response is performed directly by larger contact pressure to ensure very stable
contact

 Solderability After flux 230±5  for 5±0.5 seconds, 95 coverage℃ ﹪
 Resistance to soldering heat 260±5  for 5±1 seconds℃
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EDG    1    08    S   33    X
Blank: RoHS Compliant (For EDG series only)
H: Halogen Free series
Special product number
33:Contact (Gold Plated) / Terminal (Tin Plated)
Actuator and Sealing:
S : Standard
L : Low Profile Actuator
LT : Low Profile and Tape Sealed
ST : Standard and Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  4. 3PST  5. 4PST
Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contacts
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch
3
ED  S    1    08   S    XX   Z
Z: RoHS Compliant (For EDS series only)
H: Halogen Free series
Special product number
Actuator and Sealing:
S : Standard
L : Low Profile Actuator
LT : Low Profile and Tape Sealed
ST : Standard and Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  3. SPDT
4. 3PST  5. 4PST  6. DPDT
Series Name: EDS: Silver or Tin Plated Contacts
■ CONSTRUCTION
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch
4
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
EDG/EDS SPST SERIES
2.54x(P-1)±0.1
(0.100x(P-1))
P.C.B. LAYOUT
7.
62
±0
.1
(0
.3
00
)
Positions
Dimension A
(TOP VIEW)
2
A

8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EDG    X   XX    X   RA    X   33   X
Blank: RoHS Compliant
H: Halogen Free series
Special product number:
33: Contact (Gold Plated) / Terminal (Tin Plated)
Blank: Without Tape Sealed
T: With Tape Sealed
RA: Right Angle
Actuator and Sealing:
S: Standard
L: Low Profile Actuator
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  4. 3PST  5. 4PST
Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contacts
ED  G   X    XX   X    RA    X    X
Blank: RoHS Compliant (For EDG series only)
Z: RoHS Compliant (For EDS series only)
H: Halogen Free series
Blank: Without Tape Sealed
T: With Tape Sealed
RA: Right Angle
Actuator and Sealing:
S: Standard
L: Low Profile Actuator
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  4. 3PST  5. 4PST
Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contacts
EDS: Silver or Tin Plated Contacts
◆ LOW PROFILE ACTUATORS ◆ LOW PROFILE ACTUATORS AND TOP
TAPE SEALED
◆ SPECIAL TOP OR SIDE MARKING AVAILABLE
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch